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Tel 201.518.8472 / 800.388.0459 (USA & CANADA) / Email sales@msdiscounttool.com
AIR HOSE

SERIES 959:

Model
No.

RP0406

RP0412

RP0418

RP0424

RP0612

RP0618

RP0624

 Hose
Length

6”

12”

18”

24”

12”

18”

24”

Hose
 ID

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

MPT
Fitting

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

Order 
No.

25504

25511

25525

25539

25595

25609

25623

Price
Each

Flexeel Lead-in Hose Assemblies with Ball Swivel Fittings

Prolongs hose life by eliminating end stress and increases production 
by facilitating tool manipulation.

Use between the air hose and the coupler.

Model
No.

FP0412BS

FP0418BS

FP0424BS

FP0430BS

FP0436BS

FP0460BS

FP06124BS

FP06184BS

FP06244BS

FP06304BS

FP06364BS

FP06604BS

 Hose
Length

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

60”

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

60”

Hose
   ID

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

Male Ball 
Swivel x 
Female 
Rigid

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

1/4” NPT

Order 
No.

29600

29601

29602

29603

29604

29605

29612

29613

29614

29615

29616

29617

Price
Each

Neoprene Hose Assemblies

Able to withstand working pressures up to 
300 psi and temperatures up to 180°F yet 
maintain flexibility.

Impervious to oil, gasoline, grease and 
solvents.

Model
No.

R14012

R14025

R14050

R380124

R380254

R380504

R38012

R38025

R38050

 Hose
Length

12’ 

25’

50’

12’

25’

50’

12’

25’

50’

Hose
ID

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

MPT
Fitting

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

Order 
No.

24232

24239

24246

24330

9924344

24358

24323

24337

24351

Price
Each

Flexeel Inner - Braided Polyurethane Hose

200 psi working pressure.

Extremely flexible even in subzero 
temperatures.

Model
No.

PFE40254T

PFE40256T

PFE40504T

PFE40506T

PFE41004T

PFE41006T

PFE60254T

PFE60256T

PFE60504T

PFE60506T

PFE61004T

PFE61006T

 Hose
Length

25’

25’

50’

50’

100’

100’

25’

25’

50’

50’

100’

100’

Hose
ID

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

MPT
Fitting

1/4”

3/8”

1/4”

3/8”

1/4”

3/8”

1/4”

3/8”

1/4”

3/8”

1/4”

3/8”

Order 
No.

9950312

0050313

9950314

9950315

9950316

9950317

0950321

9950322

9950323

9950324

9950325

9950326

Price
Each

Neoprene Pigtail Assemblies

Extends the life of the coupler by 
acting as a shock absorber and 
protecting it against 
tool vibration.

Nylon 11 Self Storing Hose

Withstands temperatures be-
tween -60°F and +200°F.  Highly 
flexible and lightweight.

  Model
    No.

N14-12B
N14-17B
N14-25B
N14-50B
N38-12B
N38-17B
N38-25B
N38-50B

Hose
Length

12’
17’
25’
50’
12’
17’
25’
50’

Hose
  ID

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

  MPT
Fitting

1/4” (2 SW)
1/4” (2 SW)
1/4” (2 SW)
1/4” (2 SW)
3/8” (2 SW)
3/8” (2 SW)
3/8” (2 SW)
3/8” (2 SW)

   Order
     No.

27475
27503
27531
27559
27678
27727
27776
27825

  Price
  Each

Flexcoil Polyurethane Self Storing Hose
Kink and abrasion resistant.  Lightweight 
and extremely durable.

  Model
    No.

PU14-10B-B
PU14-20B-B
PU14-25B-B
PU14-50B-B
PU38-10B-B
PU38-20B-B
PU38-25B-B
PU38-50B-B

Hose
Length

10’
20’
25’
50’
10’
20’
25’
50’

Hose
ID

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

  MPT
Fitting

1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”
3/8”

  Order
   No.

48022
48102
48142
48402
48942
49062
49122
49442

  Price
  Each
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DISCOUNT SUPPLYMACHINE SHOP

Tamperproof Safety Lever 
Operated Blow gun

Features a tip that is permanently attached 
to the body assuring OSHA Compliance and 
user safety.

bLOW GUNS
SERIES 959: 

  Model
    No.

600ST-DL

Description

Tamperproof 
Tip

Order
  No.

9913205

Price
Each

High volume Safety Tip Pistol grip
Blow gun

Designed to increase flow while reducing 
air consumption.

Model
   No.

600V-S

Description

High Volume 
Safety Tip

Order
  No.

15257

Price
Each

Pistol grip Safety Tip Blow gun

Assures user comfort even during long 
term use.

Model
   No.

700S

Description

Safety Tip

Order
  No.

13473

Price
Each

Needle Blow gun Tips

Ideal for blowing out molds or any other delicate 
surface brass tips might damage.

Model
   No.

   601

Description

Rubber Tip

Order
  No.

13158

Price
Each

Extension Tip Safety Lever 
Operated Blow gun

The ideal solution for longer 
reach into tight places.

Model
   No.

603-S
606-S
612-S
616-S
624-S
636-S

      Description

3” Extension Tip
6” Extension Tip

12” Extension Tip
16” Extension Tip
24” Extension Tip
36” Extension Tip

Order
  No.

13179
13186
913207
13214
13228
13242

Price
Each

Standard Safety Tip Lever 
Operated Blow gun

Ergonomically designed to fit the contour
of the users’ hand.

Description

Safety Tip

Order
  No.

9913123

Price
Each

Brass Tip Button Blow gun

Ventless tip provides most economical means 
of achieving a concentrated air stream for many 
blow-off applications.

Model
   No.

  605

Order
  No.

9913172

Price
Each

Extended Nozzle Safety Pistol grip  
Blow gun

Slender 4” nozzle allows access to hard to 
reach places and holes as small as .200”.

Model
   No.

770S

Description

Safety Tip

Order
  No.

92271

Price
Each

These Needle Tips allow the user to get into 
and blow out tight cavities, crevices and dies 
that are too narrow for other tips to reach.  The 
needle portion is made from stainless steel and 
the nickel plated brass base with 1/8” MPT will fit 
most blow guns.

     Model
       No.

SNT-1
SNT-2
SNT-3
SNT-4
SNT-5
SNT-KIT-DPB

 Description

.042” x 15/16” 

.050” x 1-3/16”

.072” x 1-3/4”

.095” x 2-15/32”

.134” x 2-3/4”
Blow Gun Needle 
Tip Assortment

  Order
     No.

22361
22362
22363
22364
22365

9922246

 

 Price
 Each

 

Rubber Tip Blow gun

Model
No.

600S-DL

Description

Brass Tip

• 771 Pistol-Grip Blow Gun-light weight yet rugged 
   with variable flow control 
• Non-Safety tip for applications that require a
  concentrated air stream (SAT15)
• Standard Safety tip for OSHA compliance (ST10)
• Safety Booster tip for OSHA compliance  and
  higher volume (ST11)
• High Volume Safety Tip for OSHA compliance, 
  low air consumption and highest volume (SV-10)
• Inflator tip fits over valves to inflate tires
• Rubber tip for blowing out molds or use with 
  other delicate surfaces (SAT13)

• Strong transparent cover allows customers 
  to see kit contents
• Durable and compact for easy storage 
  in a work area or toolbox
• Gun features a brass-reinforced 1/4” FPT inlet
• Contents lock into place within the kit to  
  ensure that they remain stationary and  
  undamaged when not in use

Order No. 9590010       Price:

bLOW GUN KIT
SERIES 959:

Blow gun Kit includes a tip for 
virtually every application

Model No. Bg-KITCST

• Assortment of five needle tips for 
  precise air delivery (SNT-Kit)
• 10” Safety Extension Tip OSHA compliant  
  extension tip (ST210)
• A connector so the blow gun is ready 
  to use right out of the box
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COUPLERS AND CONNECTORS
SERIES 959:  

Industrial Interchange Couplers (15 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
  Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     150
     151

Order
  No.

11552
11566

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     152
     155

Order
  No.

11573
11601

Price
Each

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     582
     580

Order
  No.

9912252
912238

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     583
     581

Order
  No.

9912259
9912245

Price
Each

Industrial Interchange Couplers (58 Series)
3/8” Body Size

Industrial Interchange Connectors (15 Series)

1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     1502
     1505

Order
  No.

9911650
11671

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     1501
     1503

Order
  No.

11636
11657

Price
Each

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     5804
     5802

Order
No.

9912322
9912308

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     5803
     5801

Order
  No.

12315
9912301

Price
Each

Industrial Interchange Connectors (58 Series)
3/8” Body Size

ARO Interchange Couplers (14 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     140
     141

Order
  No.

9911461
9911482

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     142
     145

Order
  No.

11489
11499

Price
Each

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     160
     161

Order
  No.

11726
11740

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     162
     165

Order
  No.

11747
11768

Price
Each

Tru-Flate Interchange Couplers (16 Series)
1/4” Body Size

ARO Interchange Connectors (14 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     1402
     1405

Order
  No.

11510
11531

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     1401
     1403

Order
  No.

11503
11517

Price
Each

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
Model No.

     1602
     1605

Order
  No.

11803
11824

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     1601
     1603

Order
  No.

11796
11810

Price
Each

Tru-Flate Interchange Connectors (16 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Lincoln Interchange Couplers (17 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    

  Female
Model No.

     170
     

Order
  No.

11886

Price
Each

Order
  No.

11893

Price
Each

  Female
Model No.

     110
     111

Order
  No.

911103
11110

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     112
       -

Order
  No.

11117
 

Price
Each

Megaflow Interchange Couplers  (11 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Lincoln Interchange Connectors (17 Series)
1/4” Body Size

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    

  Female
Model No.

     1702
     

Order
  No.

11907

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     1701
     

Order
  No.

9911900

Price
Each

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”

  Female
 Model No.

     1102
     1105

Order
No.

11145
911159

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     1101
     1103

 Order
   No.

9911138
9991152

Price
Each

Megaflow Interchange Connectors (11 Series)
1/4” Body Size

1/4” Body Size Automatic Universal Connectors 1/4” Body Size
Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”    

Body
 Size

  1/4”

    Male
Model No.

     152U

Order
  No.

11578

Price
Each

Automatic Universal Connectors 

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    

Body
 Size

  1/4”

  Female
Model No.

     150U

Order
  No.

11560

Price
Each

    Male
Model No.

     172

Thread/  
   Barb

    1/4”
    3/8”
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FILTERS, REGULATORS, & LUbRICATORS

SERIES 959:

FOR APPLICATIONS WHERE SPACE IS LIMITED SUCH AS COMPACT 
CONTROLS AND MINIATURE CIRCUITS

Miniature Series Filters

Miniature Series Regulators

Model
   No.

  MF1
  MF2

Pipe
Size

1/8”
1/4”

Order
  No.

18499
18492

Price
Each

Manual drain allows quick and easy 
removal of fluids.
Bowl volume 1.5 oz.

Model
   No.

  MR1
  MR2

Pipe
Size

1/8”
1/4”

Order
  No.

18527
18520

Price
Each

Built in self-relieving feature prevents 
excessive downstream pressure  
build up.

Miniature Series Filters, Regulator, and Lubricator Assemblies

    Model
      No.

 MFRL1-G
 MFRL2-G

Pipe
Size

1/8”
1/4”

Order
  No.

77295
77367

Price
Each

Features tough die cast zinc body 
construction with either 1/8” or 1/4” 
in/out port.

Includes a 0 - 160 psi pressure gauge.

Miniature Series Lubricators

Model
   No.

  ML1
  ML2

Pipe
Size

1/8”
1/4”

Order
  No.

18513
18506

Price
Each

Tamperproof cap can be used to adjust 
oil delivery rate and lock desired lubri-
cation level in place.

Provides constant oil delivery at both 
steady and pulsing air flows.

Heavy Duty Series Filters

Heavy Duty Series Regulators

Model
   No.

 8822
 8823
 8824

Pipe
Size

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

 Order
 No.

15491
9915659
9915876

 Price
 Each

Manual drain, polycarbonate bowl, 
and 40 micron sintered bronze ele-
ment supplied as standard.

Model
   No.

 8802G
 8803G
 8804G

Pipe
Size

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

Order
  No.

15172
15235
15298

Price
Each

Assures highest flow rates with 
accurate control and fast response.

Pressure gauge 0-125 psi supplied 
as standard.

Heavy Duty Filter, Regulator, and Lubricator Assemblies

  Model
     No.

8882AAG
8883AAG
8884AAG

Pipe
Size

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

Order
  No.

16922
16964
17006

Price
Each

Top level performance and long lasting 
durability are assured with features 
such as extra large filter elements, criti-
cally close air regulation, positive mist 
type atomization & die cast aluminum 
bodies.

Heavy Duty Series Lubricators

Model
   No.

  8842
  8843
  8844

Pipe
Size

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”

Order
  No.

16525
16546
16581

Price
Each

Polycarbonate bowl supplied 
as standard.

Can be filled without shutting down air 
lines feeding production equipment.

TOP LEvEL PERFORMANCE AND LONg LASTINg DURABILITy

While we show only the most 

popular                  items we 

can supply their entire range of 

products;  please inquire.


