

AIR HOSE SERIES 959:



Neoprene Hose Assemblies

Able to withstand working pressures up to 300 psi and temperatures up to 180°F yet maintain flexibility.

Impervious to oil, gasoline, grease and solvents.



Model No.	Hose Length	Hose ID	MPT Fitting	Order No.	Price Each
R14012	12'	1/4"	1/4"	24232	
R14025	25'	1/4"	1/4"	24239	
R14050	50'	1/4"	1/4"	24246	
R380124	12'	3/8"	1/4"	24330	
R380254	25'	3/8"	1/4"	9924344	
R380504	50'	3/8"	1/4"	24358	
R38012	12'	3/8"	3/8"	24323	
R38025	25'	3/8"	3/8"	24337	
R38050	50'	3/8"	3/8"	24351	

Flexeel Inner - Braided Polyurethane Hose

200 psi working pressure.

Extremely flexible even in subzero temperatures.



Model No.	Hose Length	Hose ID	MPT Fitting	Order No.	Price Each
PFE40254T	25'	1/4"	1/4"	9950312	
PFE40256T	25'	1/4"	3/8"	0050313	
PFE40504T	50'	1/4"	1/4"	9950314	
PFE40506T	50'	1/4"	3/8"	9950315	
PFE41004T	100'	1/4"	1/4"	9950316	
PFE41006T	100'	1/4"	3/8"	9950317	
PFE60254T	25'	3/8"	1/4"	0950321	
PFE60256T	25'	3/8"	3/8"	9950322	
PFE60504T	50'	3/8"	1/4"	9950323	
PFE60506T	50'	3/8"	3/8"	9950324	
PFE61004T	100'	3/8"	1/4"	9950325	
PFE61006T	100'	3/8"	3/8"	9950326	

Nylon 11 Self Storing Hose

Withstands temperatures between -60°F and +200°F. Highly flexible and lightweight.



Model	Hose	Hose	MPT	Order	Price
No.	Length	ID	Fitting	No.	Each
N14-12B N14-17B N14-25B N14-50B N38-12B N38-17B N38-25B N38-50B	12' 17' 25' 50' 12' 17' 25' 50'	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8"	1/4" (2 SW) 1/4" (2 SW) 1/4" (2 SW) 1/4" (2 SW) 3/8" (2 SW) 3/8" (2 SW) 3/8" (2 SW) 3/8" (2 SW) 3/8" (2 SW)	27475 27503 27531 27559 27678 27727 27776 27825	

Neoprene Pigtail Assemblies

Extends the life of the coupler by acting as a shock absorber and protecting it against tool vibration.

Model No.	Hose Length	Hose ID	MPT Fitting	Order No.	Price Each
RP0406	6"	1/4"	1/4"	25504	
RP0412	12"	1/4"	1/4"	25511	
RP0418	18"	1/4"	1/4"	25525	
RP0424	24"	1/4"	1/4"	25539	
RP0612	12"	3/8"	3/8"	25595	
RP0618	18"	3/8"	3/8"	25609	
RP0624	24"	3/8"	3/8"	25623	

Flexeel Lead-in Hose Assemblies with Ball Swivel Fittings

Prolongs hose life by eliminating end stress and increases production by facilitating tool manipulation.



Use between the air hose and the coupler.

Model No.	Hose Length	Hose ID	Male Ball Swivel x Female Rigid	Order No.	Price Each
FP0412BS	12"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29600	
FP0418BS	18"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29601	
FP0424BS	24"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29602	
FP0430BS	30"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29603	
FP0436BS	36"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29604	
FP0460BS	60"	1/4"	1/4" NPT	29605	
FP06124BS	12"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29612	
FP06184BS	18"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29613	
FP06244BS	24"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29614	
FP06304BS	30"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29615	
FP06364BS	36"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29616	
FP06604BS	60"	3/8"	1/4" NPT	29617	

Flexcoil Polyurethane Self Storing Hose

Kink and abrasion resistant. Lightweight and extremely durable.

and extremely durable.					
Model No.	Hose Length	Hose ID	MPT Fitting	Order No.	Price Each
PU14-10B-B PU14-20B-B PU14-25B-B PU14-50B-B PU38-10B-B	10' 20' 25' 50'	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 3/8"	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 3/8"	48022 48102 48142 48402 48942	
PU38-20B-B PU38-25B-B PU38-50B-B	20' 25' 50'	3/8" 3/8" 3/8"	3/8" 3/8" 3/8"	49062 49122 49442	



ACTINE SHOP DISCOUNT SUPPLY



BLOW GUNS



Standard Safety Tip Lever **Operated Blow Gun**



Ergonomically designed to fit the contour of the users' hand.

Model No.	Description	0.00.	Price Each
600S-DL	Safety Tip	9913123	

Brass Tip Button Blow Gun



Ventless tip provides most economical means of achieving a concentrated air stream for many blow-off applications.

Model	Description	Order	Price
No.		No.	Each
605	Brass Tip	9913172	

Extended Nozzle Safety Pistol Grip Blow Gun



Slender 4" nozzle allows access to hard to reach places and holes as small as .200".

Model	Description	Order	Price
No.		No.	Each
770S	Safety Tip	92271	

SERIES 959:

Tamperproof Safety Lever Operated Blow Gun



Features a tip that is permanently attached to the body assuring OSHA Compliance and user safety.

Model No.	Description		Price Each
600ST-DL	Tamperproof Tip	9913205	

High Volume Safety Tip Pistol Grip Blow Gun



Designed to increase flow while reducing air consumption.

Model No.	Description	Order No.	Price Each
600V-S	High Volume Safety Tip	15257	

Pistol Grip Safety Tip Blow Gun



Assures user comfort even during long term use.

Model	Description	Order	Price
No.		No.	Each
700S	Safety Tip	13473	

Extension Tip Safety Lever Operated Blow Gun



The ideal solution for longer reach into tight places.

Model No.	Description	Order No.	Price Each
603-S 606-S 612-S 616-S 624-S 636-S	3" Extension Tip 6" Extension Tip 12" Extension Tip 16" Extension Tip 24" Extension Tip 36" Extension Tip	13179 13186 913207 13214 13228 13242	

Needle Blow Gun Tips



These Needle Tips allow the user to get into and blow out tight cavities, crevices and dies that are too narrow for other tips to reach. The needle portion is made from stainless steel and the nickel plated brass base with 1/8" MPT will fit most blow guns.

Model	Description	Order	Price
No.		No.	Each
SNT-1 SNT-2 SNT-3 SNT-4 SNT-5 SNT-KIT-DPB	.042" x 15/16" .050" x 1-3/16" .072" x 1-3/4" .095" x 2-15/32" .134" x 2-3/4" Blow Gun Needle Tip Assortment	22361 22362 22363 22364 22365 9922246	

Rubber Tip Blow Gun



Ideal for blowing out molds or any other delicate surface brass tips might damage.

Model	Description	Order	Price
No.		No.	Each
601	Rubber Tip	13158	

BLOW GUN KIT

SERIES 959:

Blow Gun Kit includes a tip for virtually every application

- 771 Pistol-Grip Blow Gun-light weight yet rugged with variable flow control
- Non-Safety tip for applications that require a concentrated air stream (SAT15)
- Standard Safety tip for OSHA compliance (ST10)
- Safety Booster tip for OSHA compliance and higher volume (ST11)
- High Volume Safety Tip for OSHA compliance, low air consumption and highest volume (SV-10)
- Inflator tip fits over valves to inflate tires
- Rubber tip for blowing out molds or use with other delicate surfaces (SAT13)



- · Assortment of five needle tips for precise air delivery (SNT-Kit)
- 10" Safety Extension Tip OSHA compliant extension tip (ST210)
- · A connector so the blow gun is ready to use right out of the box



- Strong transparent cover allows customers to see kit contents
- Durable and compact for easy storage in a work area or toolbox
- Gun features a brass-reinforced 1/4" FPT inlet
- Contents lock into place within the kit to ensure that they remain stationary and undamaged when not in use

Model No. BG-KITCST

Order No. 9590010	Price:	



COUPLERS AND CONNECTORS

SERIES 959:



Industrial Interchange Couplers (15 Series)

1/4" Body Size





Thread/ Barb	Female Model No.		Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"	150 151	11552 11566		11573 11601	

Industrial Interchange Couplers (58 Series)

3/8" Body Size





Thread/	Female	Order	Price	Male	Order	Price
Barb	Model No.	No.	Each	Model No.	No.	Each
1/4" 3/8"	582 580	9912252 912238			9912259 9912245	

ARO Interchange Couplers (14 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.		Price Each	Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"		9911461 9911482		142 145	11489 11499	

Tru-Flate Interchange Couplers (16 Series)

1/4" Body Size





Thread/ Barb	Female Model No.			Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"		11726 11740		11747 11768	

Lincoln Interchange Couplers (17 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.				
1/4"	170	11886	172	11893	

Megaflow Interchange Couplers (11 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.		Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"	110 111	911103 11110	112 -	11117	

Automatic Universal Connectors

Body Thread/ Female Order Price Each

1/4" 1/4" 150U 11560

1/4" Body Size



Industrial Interchange Connectors (15 Series)

1/4" Body Size





Thread/ Barb	Female Model No.	Order No.	Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"	1502 1505	9911650 11671	1501 1503	11636 11657	

Industrial Interchange Connectors (58 Series)

3/8" Body Size





Thread/ Barb	Female Model No.	Order No.	 Male Model No.	0.0.0.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"		9912322 9912308	5803 5801	12315 9912301	

ARO Interchange Connectors (14 Series)

1/4" Body Size





-		Female Model No.		Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
	1/4" 3/8"		11510 11531		11503 11517	

Tru-Flate Interchange Connectors (16 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.		Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"	1602 1605	11803 11824		11796 11810	

Lincoln Interchange Connectors (17 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.				Price Each
1/4"	1702	11907	1701	9911900	

Megaflow Interchange Connectors (11 Series)

1/4" Body Size





	Female Model No.	Order No.	 Male Model No.	Order No.	Price Each
1/4" 3/8"	1102 1105	11145 911159		9911138 9991152	

Automatic Universal Connectors

Body Size Barb				
1/4"	1/4"	152U	11578	

1/4" Body Size









FOR APPLICATIONS WHERE SPACE IS LIMITED SUCH AS COMPACT **CONTROLS AND MINIATURE CIRCUITS**

Miniature Series Filters



Manual drain allows quick and easy removal of fluids. Bowl volume 1.5 oz.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
MF1	1/8"	18499	
MF2	1/4"	18492	



Miniature Series Lubricators Tamperproof cap can be used to adjust oil delivery rate and lock desired lubrication level in place.

> Provides constant oil delivery at both steady and pulsing air flows.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
ML1	1/8"	18513	
ML2	1/4"	18506	

Miniature Series Regulators



Built in self-relieving feature prevents excessive downstream pressure build up.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
MR1	1/8"	18527	
MR2	1/4"	18520	

Miniature Series Filters, Regulator, and Lubricator Assemblies



Features tough die cast zinc body construction with either 1/8" or 1/4" in/out port.

Includes a 0 - 160 psi pressure gauge.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
MFRL1-G	1/8"	77295	
MFRL2-G	1/4"	77367	



While we show only the most popular COILHOSE items we can supply their entire range of products; please inquire.

TOP LEVEL PERFORMANCE AND LONG LASTING DURABILITY

Heavy Duty Series Filters



Manual drain, polycarbonate bowl, and 40 micron sintered bronze element supplied as standard.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
8822 8823 8824		15491 9915659 9915876	

Heavy Duty Series Lubricators



Polycarbonate bowl supplied as standard.

Can be filled without shutting down air lines feeding production equipment.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
8842	1/4"	16525	
8843	3/8"	16546	
8844	1/2"	16581	

Heavy Duty Series Regulators



Assures highest flow rates with accurate control and fast response.

Pressure gauge 0-125 psi supplied as standard.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
8802G	1/4"	15172	
8803G	3/8"	15235	
8804G	1/2"	15298	

Heavy Duty Filter, Regulator, and Lubricator Assemblies



Top level performance and long lasting durability are assured with features such as extra large filter elements, critically close air regulation, positive mist type atomization & die cast aluminum bodies.

Model	Pipe	Order	Price
No.	Size	No.	Each
8882AAG	1/4"	16922	
8883AAG	3/8"	16964	
8884AAG	1/2"	17006	